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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

Jugend C
1. Gia Pergolini 2004(S13) USA NPC United States of America 01:16,22 528 (J)

00:32,57 01:16,22

2. Anna Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Bergisch Land 01:29,33 344
00:41,03 01:29,33

3. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER SG Bayer 01:40,60 291
00:44,04 01:40,60

4. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 01:42,74 274
00:48,76 01:42,74

Jugend B
1. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:11,21 823 (A)

00:34,29 01:11,21

2. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN NPC Hungary 01:12,68 774 (B)
00:33,45 01:12,68

3. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:16,55 546 (J)
00:35,22 01:16,55

4. Danielle Hartin 2002(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:14,27 530 (J)
00:33,05 01:14,27

5. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Wales 01:23,63 419 (J)
00:37,82 01:23,63

6. Katarina Chuda 2003(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:26,48 361 (3)
00:40,16 01:26,48

7. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:28,98 348
00:41,04 01:28,98

8. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 01:37,08 268
00:44,45 01:37,08

9. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:37,48 234
00:44,02 01:37,48

10. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:51,02 179
00:47,96 01:51,02

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam

Jugend A
1. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 01:12,34 648 (B)

00:33,22 01:12,34

2. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:21,03 596 (B)
00:37,88 01:21,03

3. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:14,45 566 (4)
00:34,11 01:14,45

4. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER SV Göppingen 04 01:17,09 510 (J)
00:35,07 01:17,09

5. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 01:21,43 454 (J)
00:36,83 01:21,43

6. Irene Agostini 2001(S5) ITA ASD ASPEAB Padova ONLUS 02:08,62 435 (J)
00:56,33 02:08,62

7. Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001(S12) BLR NPC Belarus 01:24,03 423 (J)
00:38,76 01:24,03

8. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA NPC United States of America 01:31,17 418 (J)
00:40,44 01:31,17

9. Bethan Eckley 2000(S10) GBR Wales 01:25,97 386 (1)
00:39,39 01:25,97

10. Riekje Heuter 2001(S9) GER SG Osnabrück 01:31,99 381 (2)
00:42,41 01:31,99
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Women's 100m Butterfly Heats

Offene Wertung
1. Sarai Gascon 1992(S9) ESP FEDDF 01:09,29 893 (A)

00:32,99 01:09,29

2. Alice Tai 1999(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:10,64 843 (A)
00:32,04 01:10,64

3. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:11,21 823 (A)
00:34,29 01:11,21

4. Ellen Keane 1995(S9) IRL NPC Ireland 01:11,35 818 (B)
00:33,27 01:11,35

5. Yuki Morishita 1996(S9) JPN Japan Para Swim 01:12,22 789 (B)
00:33,49 01:12,22

6. Alessia Scortechini 1991(S10) ITA C.C. Aniene 01:08,01 779 (A)
00:32,23 01:08,01

7. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN NPC Hungary 01:12,68 774 (B)
00:33,45 01:12,68

8. Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:05,77 764 (A)
00:30,38 01:05,77

9. Maria Delgado Nadal 1997(S12) ESP FEDC 01:09,41 751 (A)
00:32,16 01:09,41

10. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA Polha Varese 01:07,80 750 (A)
00:32,04 01:07,80

11. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE NPC Sweden 01:23,48 724 (A)
00:36,92 01:23,48

12. Isabel Yinghua Hernandez Santos1995(S10) ESP FEDDF 01:09,86 719 (A)
00:32,66 01:09,86

13. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA NPC Brazil 01:15,02 704 (B)
00:34,27 01:15,02

14. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 01:15,59 688 (B)
00:35,31 01:15,59

15. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN Japan Para Swim 01:11,08 683 (A)
00:32,42 01:11,08

16. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 01:12,34 648 (B)
00:33,22 01:12,34

17. Elizabeth Smith 1996(S9) USA NPC United States of America 01:17,96 627 (B)
00:35,42 01:17,96

18. Judit Rolo Marichal 1990(S7) ESP FEDDF 01:32,93 624 (B)
00:40,48 01:32,93

19. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:21,03 596 (B)
00:37,88 01:21,03

20. An Nishida 1996(S8) JPN Japan Para Swim 01:21,11 594 (B)
00:38,53 01:21,11

21. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED NPC Netherlands 01:19,44 592 (1)
00:37,09 01:19,44

22. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED NPC Netherlands 01:21,36 589 (2)
00:38,29 01:21,36

23. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:12,35 574 (3)
00:34,04 01:12,35

24. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:14,45 566 (4)
00:34,11 01:14,45

25. Morgan Bird 1993(S8) CAN NPC Canada 01:23,07 553 (5)
00:37,94 01:23,07

26. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:16,55 546 (J)
00:35,22 01:16,55

27. Danielle Hartin 2002(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:14,27 530 (J)
00:33,05 01:14,27
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Offene Wertung
28. Gia Pergolini 2004(S13) USA NPC United States of America 01:16,22 528 (J)

00:32,57 01:16,22

29. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER SV Göppingen 04 01:17,09 510 (J)
00:35,07 01:17,09

30. Martha Ruether 1994(S13) USA NPC United States of America 01:17,68 499
00:34,36 01:17,68

31. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SIN NPC Singapore 01:17,92 459
00:34,74 01:17,92

32. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 01:21,43 454 (J)
00:36,83 01:21,43

33. Irene Agostini 2001(S5) ITA ASD ASPEAB Padova ONLUS 02:08,62 435 (J)
00:56,33 02:08,62

34. Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001(S12) BLR NPC Belarus 01:24,03 423 (J)
00:38,76 01:24,03

35. Martina Crkvenac 1999(S9) CRO NPC Croatia 01:28,96 422
00:40,19 01:28,96

36. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Wales 01:23,63 419 (J)
00:37,82 01:23,63

37. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA NPC United States of America 01:31,17 418 (J)
00:40,44 01:31,17

38. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN NPC Denmark 01:24,10 412
00:38,77 01:24,10

39. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:23,67 399
00:36,11 01:23,67

40. Bethan Eckley 2000(S10) GBR Wales 01:25,97 386 (1)
00:39,39 01:25,97

41. Riekje Heuter 2001(S9) GER SG Osnabrück 01:31,99 381 (2)
00:42,41 01:31,99

42. Katarina Chuda 2003(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:26,48 361 (3)
00:40,16 01:26,48

42. Surerut Komkaew 1985(S9) THA NPC Thailand 01:33,67 361
00:43,14 01:33,67

44. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:28,98 348
00:41,04 01:28,98

45. Anna Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Bergisch Land 01:29,33 344
00:41,03 01:29,33

46. Sophie Jin Wen Soon 1997(S13) SIN NPC Singapore 01:28,43 338 ENM
00:39,48 01:28,43

47. Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir 1994(S14) ISL Fjordur 01:29,03 308 ENM
00:41,12 01:29,03

48. Thorey Isafold Magnusdottir 1999(S14) ISL IFR 01:29,31 305 ENM
00:39,20 01:29,31

49. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER SG Bayer 01:40,60 291
00:44,04 01:40,60

50. Sandra Barbosa 1980(S9) BRA MBTC/BW 01:41,51 284 ENM
00:45,52 01:41,51

51. Ana Castro 1997(S8) POR Feira Viva 01:44,24 280 ENM
00:46,79 01:44,24

52. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonian MHSO 01:32,03 278 ENM
00:40,08 01:32,03

53. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 01:42,74 274
00:48,76 01:42,74

54. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 01:37,08 268
00:44,45 01:37,08

55. Jadranka Maric 1998(S9) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:45,60 252 ENM
00:47,85 01:45,60
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Offene Wertung
55. Fatma Nur Baki 1999(S12) TUR Turkish Blind Sports Federation 01:39,90 252 ENM

00:42,98 01:39,90

57. Silvia Corradin 1983(S14) ITA Team Italia FISDIR 01:36,48 242 ENM
00:42,43 01:36,48

58. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:37,48 234
00:44,02 01:37,48

59. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:51,02 179
00:47,96 01:51,02

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Monika Belczewska 1994 (S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam

Startklasse S5
1. Irene Agostini 2001(S5) ITA ASD ASPEAB Padova ONLUS 02:08,62 435 (J)

00:56,33 02:08,62

Startklasse S7
1. Judit Rolo Marichal 1990(S7) ESP FEDDF 01:32,93 624 (B)

00:40,48 01:32,93

Startklasse S8
1. Megan Richter 2000(S8) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:21,03 596 (B)

00:37,88 01:21,03

2. An Nishida 1996(S8) JPN Japan Para Swim 01:21,11 594 (B)
00:38,53 01:21,11

3. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED NPC Netherlands 01:21,36 589 (2)
00:38,29 01:21,36

4. Morgan Bird 1993(S8) CAN NPC Canada 01:23,07 553 (5)
00:37,94 01:23,07

5. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA NPC United States of America 01:31,17 418 (J)
00:40,44 01:31,17

6. Ana Castro 1997(S8) POR Feira Viva 01:44,24 280 ENM
00:46,79 01:44,24

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Monika Belczewska 1994 (S8) POL Polish Paralympic Swimming Team

Startklasse S9
1. Sarai Gascon 1992(S9) ESP FEDDF 01:09,29 893 (A)

00:32,99 01:09,29

2. Alice Tai 1999(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:10,64 843 (A)
00:32,04 01:10,64

3. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:11,21 823 (A)
00:34,29 01:11,21

4. Ellen Keane 1995(S9) IRL NPC Ireland 01:11,35 818 (B)
00:33,27 01:11,35

5. Yuki Morishita 1996(S9) JPN Japan Para Swim 01:12,22 789 (B)
00:33,49 01:12,22

6. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN NPC Hungary 01:12,68 774 (B)
00:33,45 01:12,68

7. Emyly Silva 1999(S9) BRA NPC Brazil 01:15,02 704 (B)
00:34,27 01:15,02

8. Yuliya Gordiychuk 1998(S9) ISR NPC Israel 01:15,59 688 (B)
00:35,31 01:15,59
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Wettkampf-Nr. 4
100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
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Startklasse S9
9. Elizabeth Smith 1996(S9) USA NPC United States of America 01:17,96 627 (B)

00:35,42 01:17,96

10. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED NPC Netherlands 01:19,44 592 (1)
00:37,09 01:19,44

11. Martina Crkvenac 1999(S9) CRO NPC Croatia 01:28,96 422
00:40,19 01:28,96

12. Riekje Heuter 2001(S9) GER SG Osnabrück 01:31,99 381 (2)
00:42,41 01:31,99

13. Surerut Komkaew 1985(S9) THA NPC Thailand 01:33,67 361
00:43,14 01:33,67

14. Isabel-Marie Goglin 2004(S9) GER SG Bayer 01:40,60 291
00:44,04 01:40,60

15. Sandra Barbosa 1980(S9) BRA MBTC/BW 01:41,51 284 ENM
00:45,52 01:41,51

16. Ronja Zierold 2005(S9) GER TV 08 Baumbach 01:42,74 274
00:48,76 01:42,74

17. Jadranka Maric 1998(S9) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:45,60 252 ENM
00:47,85 01:45,60

Startklasse S10
1. Alessia Scortechini 1991(S10) ITA C.C. Aniene 01:08,01 779 (A)

00:32,23 01:08,01

2. Isabel Yinghua Hernandez Santos1995(S10) ESP FEDDF 01:09,86 719 (A)
00:32,66 01:09,86

3. Airi Ike 1998(S10) JPN Japan Para Swim 01:11,08 683 (A)
00:32,42 01:11,08

4. Chantalle Zijderveld 2000(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 01:12,34 648 (B)
00:33,22 01:12,34

5. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:16,55 546 (J)
00:35,22 01:16,55

6. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED NPC Netherlands 01:21,43 454 (J)
00:36,83 01:21,43

7. Rebecca Lewis 2003(S10) GBR Wales 01:23,63 419 (J)
00:37,82 01:23,63

8. Mie Schackinger Trothe 1998(S10) DEN NPC Denmark 01:24,10 412
00:38,77 01:24,10

9. Bethan Eckley 2000(S10) GBR Wales 01:25,97 386 (1)
00:39,39 01:25,97

10. Lea Stengel 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:28,98 348
00:41,04 01:28,98

11. Anna Krzyzaniak 2004(S10) GER SG Bergisch Land 01:29,33 344
00:41,03 01:29,33

12. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) GER BSG Aachen 1926 01:37,08 268
00:44,45 01:37,08

13. Cosima Reinicke 2003(S10) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:51,02 179
00:47,96 01:51,02
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Startklasse S11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE NPC Sweden 01:23,48 724 (A)

00:36,92 01:23,48

Startklasse S12
1. Maria Delgado Nadal 1997(S12) ESP FEDC 01:09,41 751 (A)

00:32,16 01:09,41

2. Anastasiya Zudzilava 2001(S12) BLR NPC Belarus 01:24,03 423 (J)
00:38,76 01:24,03

3. Fatma Nur Baki 1999(S12) TUR Turkish Blind Sports Federation 01:39,90 252 ENM
00:42,98 01:39,90

Startklasse S13
1. Alessia Berra 1994(S13) ITA Polha Varese 01:07,80 750 (A)

00:32,04 01:07,80

2. Lily Macleod 2001(S13) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:14,45 566 (4)
00:34,11 01:14,45

3. Gia Pergolini 2004(S13) USA NPC United States of America 01:16,22 528 (J)
00:32,57 01:16,22

4. Marlene Endrolath 2001(S13) GER SV Göppingen 04 01:17,09 510 (J)
00:35,07 01:17,09

5. Martha Ruether 1994(S13) USA NPC United States of America 01:17,68 499
00:34,36 01:17,68

6. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:23,67 399
00:36,11 01:23,67

7. Katarina Chuda 2003(S13) SVK NPC Slovakia 01:26,48 361 (3)
00:40,16 01:26,48

8. Sophie Jin Wen Soon 1997(S13) SIN NPC Singapore 01:28,43 338 ENM
00:39,48 01:28,43

Startklasse S14
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:05,77 764 (A)

00:30,38 01:05,77

2. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:12,35 574 (3)
00:34,04 01:12,35

3. Danielle Hartin 2002(S14) GBR NPC Great Britain 01:14,27 530 (J)
00:33,05 01:14,27

4. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SIN NPC Singapore 01:17,92 459
00:34,74 01:17,92

5. Anita Osk Hrafnsdottir 1994(S14) ISL Fjordur 01:29,03 308 ENM
00:41,12 01:29,03

6. Thorey Isafold Magnusdottir 1999(S14) ISL IFR 01:29,31 305 ENM
00:39,20 01:29,31

7. Marita Sukko 1996(S14) EST Estonian MHSO 01:32,03 278 ENM
00:40,08 01:32,03

8. Silvia Corradin 1983(S14) ITA Team Italia FISDIR 01:36,48 242 ENM
00:42,43 01:36,48

9. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) GER Berliner Schwimmteam 01:37,48 234
00:44,02 01:37,48

Startklasse AB
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Lara-Marie Schönfeldt 2003 (AB) GER Berliner Schwimmteam


